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Dear Guest,

welcome in our family-hotel.
If you have questions — please ask anyone of us!
Most of our food is home made!

This includes our bread, cakes and breakfast jam.
The meat is from area farmers and the sausages are
made by ourself. Look out of your window, you can

see our garden where all vegetables grow.
As well as you see the fruit trees.

Enjoy your stay at our house.

Your family Luckhardt, two grandmas
and the whole Team
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Soup
Clear beef-broth

Goulash soup

Snacks before/ instead of main meals!

Mixed salad
small
big
Green Salad with house dressing
topped with sunflower seed and marinated Feta cheese

“Ahle Wurscht”
Rye bread with a pice home made smoked Salami
(called Ahle Wurscht)

Chicken

Gratined Chickenbreast
topped with tomatoes and chives-creamcheese
and fried potatoes

All prices includes tax and service.

Zum Hohen Lohr 4 ~ 35114 Battenhausen
Telefon 06456/ 295 ~ www.zum-hohen-lohr.de

3,50 €

3,70 €

3,40 €
5,50 €

6,50 €

8,90 €

10,50 €
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Specials of pork

w72 Pfund Jorg’s Bratwurscht*
fried big sausage

with curry sauce or beer sauce

or topped with nuts, pear and cheese

and choose from either baked potatoes, french fries or
bread

Schmandkriistchen
Schnitzel gratined with cream on toast with salad

wHohes Lohr* - Schnitzel
Schnitzel with a spicy sauce
served with croquettes and salad

Landwirtsschnitzel XXL
280 gr. Schnitzel with onions, home made herb butter
baked potatoes and salad

Fried pork filet topped with mustard and onions
served with fried potatoes and salad
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8,90 €

11,50 €

12,20 €

16,50 €

16,80 €
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Boeuf/ Steaks

Rump steak with home made herb butter
or boletus sauce

served with french fries and salad 19,80 €
Fish
Catfish with nustard-cream-sauce
served with noddles and salad 16,50 €
Vegetarians
Tomatoes topped with wild garlic creamcheese
and Jorg’s Gnocchi 8,70 €
Special
Hessisch Enchilada
with green salad 9,20 €
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Dessert

Grandmothers apple sauce
with egg-knog-cream 3,60 €

Schokomdiulchen
vanilla ice cream with whipped cream and 4,50 €
chocolat sauce

Erdbeermdulchen
vanilla ice cream with whipped cream and 4,50 €
strawberry sauce

Jorg’s Ice-Cream
ask us about our home made ice cream 5,50 €

Ask us about our cake-specialties!
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