

Dear Guest,

welcome in our family-hotel.

If you have questions – please ask anyone of us!

Most of our food is home made!

This includes our bread, cakes and breakfast jam. The meat is from area farmers and the sausages are made by ourself. Look out of your window, you can see our garden where all vegetables grow.

As well as you see the fruit trees.

Enjoy your stay at our house.

Your family Luckhardt, two grandmas and the whole Team



Soup		
Clear beef-broth	3,50 €	7
Goulash soup	3,70 €	7:/
Snacks before/instead of main meals!		
Mixed salad		
small	3,40 €	7
big	5,50 €]
Green Salad with house dressing		
topped with sunflower seed and marinated Feta cheese	6,50 €	7
"Ahle Wurscht"		
Rye bread with a pice home made smoked Salami		
(called Ahle Wurscht)	8,90 €	7

All prices includes tax and service.

10,50 €

Chicken

Gratined Chickenbreast

and fried potatoes

topped with tomatoes and chives-creamcheese



Specials of pork

"½ Pfund Jörg's Bratwurscht"	
fried big sausage with curry sauce or beer sauce	
or topped with nuts, pear and cheese	
and choose from either baked potatoes, french fries or bread	8,90 €
Schmandkrüstchen	
Schnitzel gratined with cream on toast with salad	11,50 €
"Hohes Lohr" - Schnitzel	
Schnitzel with a spicy sauce	12,20 €
served with croquettes and salad	
Landwirtsschnitzel XXL	
280 gr. Schnitzel with onions, home made herb butter	16,50 €
baked potatoes and salad	
Fried pork filet topped with mustard and onions	
served with fried potatoes and salad	16,80 €



Boeuf/Steaks

Rump steak with home made herb butter or boletus sauce	
served with french fries and salad	19,80 €
Fish	
Catfish with nustard-cream-sauce served with noddles and salad	16,50 €
Vegetarians	
Tomatoes topped with wild garlic creamcheese and Jörg's Gnocchi	8,70 €

Special

Hessisch Enchilada with green salad

9,20 €



Dessert

Grandmothers apple sauce with egg-knog-cream	3,60 €
Schokomäulchen vanilla ice cream with whipped cream and chocolat sauce	4,50 €
Erdbeermäulchen vanilla ice cream with whipped cream and strawberry sauce	4,50 €
Jörg's Ice-Cream ask us about our home made ice cream	5,50 €

Ask us about our cake-specialties!